NAME

Sydney Rickelman
Natalie Grissom
Chelsea McKeen
Allie Lake

Cassidy Webster
Anna Wimmenauer
Jacquelyn Mitchell
Katelynn Keel
Jennifer Jensen
Rachel Schaefer
Jaquelyn Cates
Kayla Hackman

2009 BHSN Girls Diving Regional

GRADE SCHOOL

11
12
10
10
11
12
9
12
11
9
11
11

Evansville FJ Reitz
Franklin Community
Bloomington South
Martinsville
Madison

Center Grove
Greenwood
Bloomington South
Castle
Bloomington South
Castle

Edgewood

11 DIVES

376.80
359.90
343.95
341.65
339.65
335.00
333.80
305.30
299.05
292.65
284.05
278.65
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